## Roll-n-Read Sign In

I recognize the potential for injuries, which can occur in gymnastics and activities involving movement, trampoline and exercise. I hereby consent to the above child participating in the activities on equipment owned and/or used by the Wood River Parks & Recreation Department and Wood River Public Library and hereby agree that I for myself, my child(ren) adopted or otherwise, my heirs and executors waive and release any and all rights and claims for damages that I may have at any time against the gym or its agents and representatives for any injury or damages in connection with my association with or entry in gymnastics or other activities by the Wood River Parks & Recreation Department and Wood River Public Library.

Date:						
	Child's Name	Parent	Phone	Signature		
1.						
2.						
3.						
Ч.						
5.						
6.						
7.						
8.						
q.						
IO.						
II.						
12.						
13.						
14.						
15.						
16.						
17.						
18.						
19.						
20.						

## Roll-n-Read Sign In

I recognize the potential for injuries, which can occur in gymnastics and activities involving movement, trampoline and exercise. I hereby consent to the above child participating in the activities on equipment owned and/or used by the Wood River Parks & Recreation Department and Wood River Public Library and hereby agree that I for myself, my child(ren) adopted or otherwise, my heirs and executors waive and release any and all rights and claims for damages that I may have at any time against the gym or its agents and representatives for any injury or damages in connection with my association with or entry in gymnastics or other activities by the Wood River Parks & Recreation Department and Wood River Public Library.

21.		
22.		
23.		
24.		
25.		
26.		
27.		
28.		
29.		
30.		
3l.		
32.		
33.		
34.		
35.		
36.		
37.		
38.		
39.		
40.		
Ч.		
Ч2.		

## Roll-n-Read Sign In

I recognize the potential for injuries, which can occur in gymnastics and activities involving movement, trampoline and exercise. I hereby consent to the above child participating in the activities on equipment owned and/or used by the Wood River Parks & Recreation Department and Wood River Public Library and hereby agree that I for myself, my child(ren) adopted or otherwise, my heirs and executors waive and release any and all rights and claims for damages that I may have at any time against the gym or its agents and representatives for any injury or damages in connection with my association with or entry in gymnastics or other activities by the Wood River Parks & Recreation Department and Wood River Public Library.